Award

Best of Show

Best Hand Quilting
Views Choice

Best Machine Quilting
Judge's Choice

Past Presidents Award
Original Design

Best Theme Quilt
Category 100 - Appliqué Hand
First Place

Second Place

Third Place
Honorable Mention

Category 200 - Appliqué Machine

First Place
Second Place

Category 300 - Art Miniature
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention

Category 400 - Art Large
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Category 500 - First Quilt
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Category 600 - Group
First Place

Second Place

Third Place
Honorable Mention

Number

402

1103

601

412

411

1161

410

1207

102
103

104

201
202

305
308
306

402
406
410
411
412

504
501
505
502
503

601
602
605
606

Category 900 - Miniature Traditional

First Place
Second Place
Third Place

905
903
901

Kingwood Area Quilt Show 2013 '"The Quilted Forest"

Quilt Maker
Margery Hedges
Mary Lee Toensfeldt
Janet Watson
Karmen Brister
Noreen Borys
Joyce Finch
Michael Cunningham

Paula Byrd

Noreen Borys
Mary Taylor
Kim Norton

Lish Croes

Paula Byrd
LaPaula Alberto

Margery Hedges
Margo Pieper
Janet Brink
Margery Hedges

Margery Hedges
Paula Byrd
Michael Cunningham
Noreen Borys
Karmen Brister

Sally Wasserman
Mi Ae Roll
Carrie Keith
Debbie Cagney
Debbie Standley

Janet Watson
Janet Watson
Amanda Gilmore
Mary Jean Murphy

Kathleen Fillingim
Mary Jean Murphy
Maria DuBois

Quilt Name
Beauty of the Beast
Courthouse Steps
A Fly By Whimsy
Wyoming Serenity
Undertow
Zen
Fractured and Broken

Jewels of the Forest

Colorflakes
Granny's Garden
Harvest Flowers

Floral Fantasy

The Happy Quilter- Self Portrait
Thyme to Water

Bobbie and Me, Forever Young
Wonder
Free to be Me
It's not easy being green

Beauty of the Beast
Twilight on the Serengeti
Fractured and Broken
Undertow
Wyoming Serenity

Twister Hat Spider
Sampler Quilt
Hummingbird Wreath
Dreams of Ireland
My First Quilt!

A Fly By Whimsy
Color Wheel
City News
Winter

Sing A Song of Sixpence
Lovin' this mini
Please move to the Right

Award

Number

Category 1000 - Mixed Technique

First Place
Second Place
Third Place

Category 1100 - Pieced Large
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Category 1200 - Pieced Small
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

1007
1004
1003

1111
1117
1103
1102
1114

1202
1215
1203
1214
1207

Quilt Maker

Michael Cunningham
Paula Byrd
Mary Jean Murphy

Kim Norton
Margo Pieper
Mary Lee Toensfeldt
Mary Lee Toensfeldt
Lilian Breaux

Tina Pratt
Karmen Brister
Janet Turini
Lynn Forster
Paula Byrd

Category 1300 - Professionally Quilted Pieced

First Place

Second Place

Third Place
Honorable Mention

1303
1306
1301
1304

Noreen Borys
Susan Spindle
Lish Croes
Michael Cunningham

Category 1400 - Professionally Quilted Other Technique

First Place

Second Place

Third Place
Honorable Mention

Category 1500 - Wearable Art
First Place
Second Place

Category 1600 - Auction Quilts
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Third Place

Third Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

1406
1405
1402
1404

1501
1502

18
32

43
15
26
25
38

29
39

Michael Cunningham
Nellie Switzer
Sid Lovelace
Nellie Switzer

Tina Pratt
Donna Mikesch

Twisted Sisters Bee
Janet Brink
Members of KAQG
Margie Hedges
Joyce FInch
Nellie Switzer
Sue Creaney/Margo Pieper
Saturday Stripers
Joyce Finch
Marige Hedges
Janet Turini

Quilt Name

Ying Yang
Beloved Beauty
Wool House

Teal We Meet Again
Chocolate & Cherry
Courthouse Steps
Blueberry Patch
Stacked Bricks

Hooray for the Red, White and Blue

Forever Fall
Irish Feathers
Ties that Bind Il
Jewels of the Forest

Pretty Flaky
Second Hand Clothes
Boo!

Irish Chain Follies

Black, White and Red Allover
Dresden Spring
Pumpkin Spice

Ruby's Roses

The Little Black Vest
The Woodcutter's Daughter

Flowers Gone Wild
Furry Friends
Blue Bayou
Don't Mess with Texas
Block Party
Thirty Something
Blue Birds in Cottage Square
Citrus Cooler
Trash to Treasure
LeMoyne Rouge
Celestial Patchwork



