## Kingwood Area Quilt Show 2013 "The Quilted Forest"

Award	Number	Quilt Maker	Quilt Name	Award	Number	Quilt Maker	Quilt Name
Best of Show	402	Margery Hedges	Beauty of the Beast	Category 1000 - Mixed Technique			
				First Place	1007	Michael Cunningham	Ying Yang
Best Hand Quilting	1103	Mary Lee Toensfeldt	Courthouse Steps	Second Place	1004	Paula Byrd	Beloved Beauty
				Third Place	1003	Mary Jean Murphy	Wool House
Views Choice	601	Janet Watson	A Fly By Whimsy				
				Category 1100 - Pieced Large			
Best Machine Quilting	412	Karmen Brister	Wyoming Serenity	First Place	1111	Kim Norton	Teal We Meet Again
				Second Place	1117	Margo Pieper	Chocolate & Cherry
Judge's Choice	411	Noreen Borys	Undertow	Third Place	1103	Mary Lee Toensfeldt	Courthouse Steps
				Honorable Mention	1102	Mary Lee Toensfeldt	Blueberry Patch
Past Presidents Award	1161	Joyce Finch	Zen	Honorable Mention	1114	Lilian Breaux	Stacked Bricks
Original Design	410	Michael Cunningham	Fractured and Broken	Category 1200 - Pieced Small			
				First Place	1202	Tina Pratt	Hooray for the Red, White and Blue
Best Theme Quilt	1207	Paula Byrd	Jewels of the Forest	Second Place	1215	Karmen Brister	Forever Fall
				Third Place	1203	Janet Turini	Irish Feathers
Category 100 - Appliqué Ha	and			Honorable Mention	1214	Lynn Forster	Ties that Bind II
First Place	102	Noreen Borys	Colorflakes	Honorable Mention	1207	Paula Byrd	Jewels of the Forest
Second Place	103	Mary Taylor	Granny's Garden				
Third Place	101	Kim Norton	Harvest Flowers	Category 1300 - Profess	ionally Quilted Pi	eced	
Honorable Mention	104	Lish Croes	Floral Fantasy	First Place	1303	Noreen Borys	Pretty Flaky
				Second Place	1306	Susan Spindle	Second Hand Clothes
Category 200 - Appliqué M	achine			Third Place	1301	Lish Croes	Boo!
First Place	201	Paula Byrd	The Happy Quilter- Self Portrait	Honorable Mention	1304	Michael Cunningham	Irish Chain Follies
Second Place	202	LaPaula Alberto	Thyme to Water				
				Category 1400 - Professionally Quilted Other Technique			
Category 300 - Art Miniatur				First Place	1406	Michael Cunningham	Black, White and Red Allover
First Place	307	Margery Hedges	Bobbie and Me, Forever Young	Second Place	1405	Nellie Switzer	Dresden Spring
Second Place	305	Margo Pieper	Wonder	Third Place	1402	Sid Lovelace	Pumpkin Spice
Third Place	308	Janet Brink	Free to be Me	Honorable Mention	1404	Nellie Switzer	Ruby's Roses
Honorable Mention	306	Margery Hedges	It's not easy being green				
				• •	Category 1500 - Wearable Art		
Category 400 - Art Large				First Place	1501	Tina Pratt	The Little Black Vest
First Place	402	Margery Hedges	Beauty of the Beast	Second Place	1502	Donna Mikesch	The Woodcutter's Daughter
Second Place	406	Paula Byrd	Twilight on the Serengeti				
Third Place	410	Michael Cunningham	Fractured and Broken	Category 1600 - Auction		T	51 0 14711
Honorable Mention	411	Noreen Borys	Undertow	First Place	18	Twisted Sisters Bee	Flowers Gone Wild
Honorable Mention	412	Karmen Brister	Wyoming Serenity	Second Place	32	Janet Brink	Furry Friends
O				Third Place	5	Members of KAQG	Blue Bayou
Category 500 - First Quilt	504	Cally Management	Turber Het Cubber	Third Place	43	Margie Hedges	Don't Mess with Texas
First Place	504	Sally Wasserman	Twister Hat Spider	Third Place	15	Joyce Finch	Block Party
Second Place	501	Mi Ae Roll	Sampler Quilt	Honorable Mention	26	Nellie Switzer	Thirty Something
Third Place	505 502	Carrie Keith	Hummingbird Wreath Dreams of Ireland	Honorable Mention	25 38	Sue Creaney/Margo Pieper	Blue Birds in Cottage Square
Honorable Mention	502	Debbie Cagney	My First Quilt!	Honorable Mention		Saturday Stripers	Citrus Cooler
Honorable Mention	303	Debbie Standley	iviy First Quiit!	Honorable Mention	8 20	Joyce Finch	Trash to Treasure
Category 600 - Group				Honorable Mention Honorable Mention	29 39	Marige Hedges Janet Turini	LeMoyne Rouge Celestial Patchwork
First Place	601	Janet Watson	A Fly By Whimsy	HOHOLADIE MEHLIOH	33	Janet Tullil	Celestiai Fattiiwoik
Second Place	602	Janet Watson	Color Wheel				
Third Place	605	Amanda Gilmore	City News				
Honorable Mention	606	Mary Jean Murphy	Winter				
Category 900 - Miniature T	raditiona!						
Category 900 - Miniature II	raditional	Kathleen Fillingim	Sing A Song of Sivnonco				

Sing A Song of Sixpence

Lovin' this mini

Please move to the Right

First Place

Third Place

Second Place

905

903

901

Kathleen Fillingim

Mary Jean Murphy

Maria DuBois